
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 28 25 3463 3357 1 1

2 Chandel 30 30 1977 1960 2 2

3 Churachandpur 41 41 3123 3113 3 3

4 Imphal East 27 27 6108 6103 4 4

5 Imphal West 109 109 7556 7555 5 5

6 Jiribam 6 6 1357 1346 6 6

7 Kakching 29 20 2338 2021 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 6 841 727 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 37 31 2374 2190 9 9

10 Noney 25 23 1652 1468 10 10

11 Pherzawl 12 10 1090 958 11 11

12 Senapati 17 17 3023 2960 12 12

13 Tamenglong 29 29 2145 2138 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 10 10 1934 1934 14 14

15 Thoubal 39 39 4820 4709 15 15

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_11-02-

2022_08.00 pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 11-02-2022_08:00 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(11th 

February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 11th 

February, 2022)

Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Bishnupur 196373 142918 72.78 109816 55.92 Bishnupur

174000

7151

Chandel 1155

Churachandpur 191047 114479 59.92 89505 46.85 Churachandpur 8166

Chandel 41655 30557 73.36 23413 56.21

Imphal East 15188

Imphal West 443065 340252 76.80 278989 62.97 Imphal West 18941

Imphal East 378490 283161 74.81 221776 58.59

Kakching 119836 92217 76.95 74800 62.42 Kakching 4986

Jiribam 40225 29246 72.71 24362 60.56

Kangpokpi 226948 49963 22.02 33572 14.79 Kangpokpi 4009

Kamjong 36837 13388 36.34 9011 24.46

Pherzawl 39785 13967 35.11 13285 33.39 Pherzawl 902

Noney 47347 20171 42.60 14430 30.48

Tamenglong 56602 24438 43.18 17554 31.01 Tamenglong 1380

Senapati 97654 34009 34.83 26423 27.06

Thoubal 253581 155927 61.49 111437 43.95 Thoubal 7353

Tengnoupal 59806 28854 48.25 20993 35.10

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 11-02-2022_08:00 pm)

241

31

577

828

1038

Tengnoupal 1352

Senapati 915

Noney 893

Kamjong 168

Jiribam 642

Sl. no.

211

33

479

4

24

26

66

25

45

34

Thoubal 15 15

16 Ukhrul 22 22 1763 1754 16 16

469 445 45564 44293 42.45 4.97

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 14 0 1 19 178 68 119 141 16 31 28 18 2 341 259 35 635 2567 2312 678 4620 4612 2236 7151 241 80588 57385 32897 26969 22246 18297 25 150069 109816 2939 262824

2 Chandel 0 0 3 0 1 53 14 0 16 7 0 3 0 3 1 30 14 57 101 1158 1060 337 4015 4051 3151 1155 31 16263 11308 5671 4306 3450 2642 52 31712 23413 3540 58665

3 Churachandpur 1 4 24 0 3 59 248 55 204 216 49 56 36 35 0 538 369 83 990 3248 2805 664 10682 9990 3281 8166 577 65712 47861 21443 17256 13394 11016 62 122645 89505 4007 216157

4 Imphal East 0 2 89 0 7 247 216 126 291 319 65 87 42 49 22 614 590 358 1562 9124 8572 2505 19016 18933 6810 15188 828 148847 105927 67897 55880 38277 31636 249 298349 221776 9564 529689

5 Imphal West 0 3 66 0 6 67 277 162 238 314 25 57 16 43 15 556 585 148 1289 13434 11966 3427 32743 28367 8361 18941 1038 167449 128978 79517 68073 47109 40567 254 359193 278989 12042 650224

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 5 16 12 1 5 0 0 0 26 22 12 60 492 433 31 2128 1893 1320 642 33 17712 14006 6148 5425 2766 2547 2 29888 24362 1353 55603

7 Kakching 0 1 16 0 2 43 12 56 128 190 34 54 17 14 2 191 317 61 569 984 806 287 3489 3011 1118 4986 479 50942 38231 22235 19248 14567 13025 33 97203 74800 1438 173441

8 Kamjong 0 0 2 0 0 3 11 0 21 17 6 6 6 6 0 44 29 5 78 541 539 37 923 835 63 168 4 7937 4824 2318 1680 1669 1129 1 13556 9011 101 22668

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 7 0 2 12 14 1 195 170 44 56 25 45 0 278 274 19 571 1552 1286 98 2439 2255 912 4009 24 31232 19815 9638 6649 5102 3543 25 53972 33572 1035 88579

10 Noney 0 0 4 0 0 1 9 4 15 5 4 2 1 0 0 29 11 5 45 674 567 157 2203 1831 1497 893 26 11804 7759 3321 2609 2169 1605 2 21064 14430 1656 37150

11 Pherzawl 0 0 8 0 0 0 21 7 22 33 3 3 2 7 0 48 50 8 106 610 571 152 359 411 96 902 66 7873 7314 2951 2838 2174 2085 50 14869 13285 298 28452

12 Senapati 0 1 2 0 4 58 4 1 36 26 11 8 1 4 0 52 44 60 156 995 954 58 2920 2691 1350 915 25 21301 15704 5592 4485 3201 2564 9 34924 26423 1417 62764

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 8 160 2 3 12 19 2 6 2 2 0 18 38 160 216 770 672 79 2286 2118 1444 1380 45 14492 9508 4295 3272 2595 1939 12 25818 17554 1535 44907

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 6 0 1 11 5 1 59 48 21 13 8 4 5 93 67 22 182 870 725 157 3097 2844 1549 1352 34 16910 11339 5286 4094 2691 1957 15 30206 20993 1721 52920

15 Thoubal 0 13 8 0 13 102 91 68 100 200 14 83 6 42 7 211 419 117 747 3166 2790 670 8018 7267 3376 7353 211 88967 56952 35192 27688 20584 16529 45 163280 111437 4091 278808

16 Ukhrul 0 0 1 0 0 18 14 0 170 40 80 12 61 9 0 325 61 19 405 1162 1169 198 3157 3519 1376 658 10 19215 11356 6193 4008 4374 2816 30 34759 22878 1604 59241

Total Total 2341000 1407648 60.13 1092244 46.66 Total

Ukhrul 111749 34101 30.52 22878 20.47

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(11th February, 2022_08.00 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 11th February, 2022_8.00 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

174000 73859

Ukhrul 658 10

3672

16 Ukhrul 0 0 1 0 0 18 14 0 170 40 80 12 61 9 0 325 61 19 405 1162 1169 198 3157 3519 1376 658 10 19215 11356 6193 4008 4374 2816 30 34759 22878 1604 59241

1 24 250 0 48 865 1125 557 1642 1757 375 482 251 281 54 3394 3149 1169 7712 41347 37227 9535 102095 94628 37940 73859 3672 767244 548267 310594 254480 186368 153897 866 1481507 1092244 48341 2622092Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 11th February, 2022_08.00 pm


